NRA 140th Imperial Meeting
The Parting Shot

500x

The Challenge Trophy and Ten Gold Medals
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Dinglies

Captain: Mr AJ Horton
Coach: Mr E Stuart-Bamford

Mr AJ Horton
Mr A Thomson
Mr D Argent

Dr J Mehta

Mr JIB Halahan

Sussex Home Guard

Captain: Mr AK Fitch
Coach: Mr CP Moon

Mr LT Wicker
Mr J Payne
Mr AK Fitch
Mr AS Errey
Mr P Barber

Greshams Black

Captain: Cdt RJ Stilgoe
Coach: Mr PCW Rose

Cdt Sgt ER Johnson

Cdt GWD Davies

Cdt Sgt MJ Purdy

Cdt L/Cpl HAD Howard
Cdt L/Cpl HCM Bennett

Next Best Scores

Nou M

Greshams White
Dollar

Danglies

Police Sport UK

Total

75.10v
75.7v
74.5v
73.7v
72.8v

369.37v

Total

74.10v
74.7v
74.6v
73.7v
73.5v

368.35v

Total

74.10v
74.8v
73.8v
73.4v
72.9v

366.39v

Total

360.33v
359.32v
355.31v
351.30v



