NRA 140th Imperial Meeting The Parting Shot

500x

The Challenge Trophy and Ten Gold Medals

1 Dinglies

Captain:	Mr AJ Horton
----------	--------------

Coach:	Mr E Stuart-Bamford
	ni E staart sannora

	Total
Mr AJ Horton	75.10v
Mr A Thomson	75.7v
Mr D Argent	74.5v
Dr J Mehta	73.7v
Mr JIB Halahan	72.8v
	369.37v

2 Sussex Home Guard

Captain: Mr AK Fitch Coach: Mr CP Moon

	Total
Mr LT Wicker	74.10v
Mr J Payne	74.7v
Mr AK Fitch	74.6v
Mr AS Errey	73.7v
Mr P Barber	73.5v
	368.35v

3 Greshams Black

Captain:	Cdt RJ Stilgoe
Coach:	Mr PCW Rose

	Total
Cdt Sgt ER Johnson Cdt GWD Davies Cdt Sgt MJ Purdy Cdt L/Cpl HAD Howard	74.10v 74.8v 73.8v 73.4v 72.0v
Cdt L/Cpl HCM Bennett Next Best Scores	72.9v 366.39v Total
4 Greshams White 5 Dollar 6 Danglies 7 Police Sport UK	360.33v 359.32v 355.31v 351.30v